 IBV-360 Series
 Stainless Steel, High Pressure
 Ball Valve
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
• Stainless Steel bar stock construction
• 2-way & 3-way design options..
• Trunnion Ball design.
• Low operating Torque
• 1.6 µm surface finish as standard
• Cleaned for Oxygen service.
• Bubble tight shut-off
• Max. Working pr.:  6000 psi @ 90 deg.C
• Design Pressure:  1.5 times working pr.
• Variety of screwed end connections available.
• Size: 1/8” up to 1”
OPTIONS
• Protection against reverse flow of fluid lines
• Cylinder hose
• Cylinder manifolds / cascades
• Switchover systems.
• Panel mount kit
• Helium leak certification
Ordering information
 IBV-360 1 B 2 NM 2 NF 0
NOTE: As a drive for continuous improvement of our products. ‘Altair’
reserves the right to change descriptions contained in this brochure
without prior notice. Consult local distributor or factory for revisions
and/or service related issues
BODY MATERIAL
1 – SS 316
2 – SS 316L
3 – SS 304
4 – SS 304L
TYPE
A – 2-Way
B – 3-Way
SIDE-A (INLET) SIZE
1 – ⅛”
2 – ¼”
3 – ⅜”
4 – ½”
SIDE-A (INLET) TYPE
NF – NPT (F)
NM – NPT (M)
BF – BSP (F)
BM – BSP (M)
OD – Double Ferrule
SIDE-B (OUTLET) SIZE
1 – ⅛”
2 – ¼”
3 – ⅜”
4 – ½”
5 – ¾”
6 – 1”
SIDE-B (OUTLET) TYPE
NF – NPT (F)
NM – NPT (M)
BF – BSP (F)
BM – BSP (M)
OD – Double Ferrule
OPTION
0 – None
1 – Panel Mount
2 – Helium Leak Certification
3 – Both 1 & 2
www.altair-gec.com Altair Gas Engineering Company
Concorde, 807, Plot no. 66A, Sector-11, CBD,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, INDIA – 400614.
Phone:  +91-22-69001520 - 27 (8 lines)
E-mail: info@altair-gec.com   Made in
INDIA IBV-360 Rev.00-1116